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Council Rank

USFC 1
NPHC 2
USFC 3
NPHC 4
USFC 5
USFC 6
IFC 7
PHC 8
IFC 9
USFC 10
PHC 1"
IFC 12
IFC 13
USFC 14
PHC 15
IFC 16
IFC 17
USFC 18

Chapter
Sigma Alpha Zeta
Omega Psi Phi
Lambda Theta Phi
Delta Sigma Theta
Gamma Zeta Alpha
alpha Kappa Delta Phi
Alpha Sigma Phi

Delta Gamma

Sigma Chi

Lambda Theta Nu
Delta Zeta

Theta Chi

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Pi Alpha

Alpha Xi Delta

Beta Theta Pi

Delta Sigma Phi
Lambda Sigma Gamma

Number of
New Members Spring 2023 GPA Active Members 2023 GPA

COMMUNITY REPORT

New Member Number of Active Spring

N/A 1
N/A 1
N/A 1
N/A 4 3.444
B 3609
2.850 11 3.515
N/A 2
3.257 46 3.174
2.753 37 3.299
3 2.984
3.043 43 3.144
3.169 37 3.102
2.920 26 3.198
N/A 13 3.121
3.352 41 3.005
3.255 30 2.986
2.961 75 3.055
N/A 6 3.021

Total Members
(Active & NM)

NG O

Chapter Spring
2023 GPA

3.444
3373
3.338

3.184
3.163
3.153
3.137
3.128
3.121
3.121
3.079
3.053
3.043
3.021

USFC 19  NuAlpha Kappa 7 3.003 5 3.019 12 3.008
Spring 2023 FSL Community Average 2.965

USFC 20  Alpha Kappa Omicron 3 2.7113 7 3.034 10 2.940
PHC 21  Kappa Delta 14 3.064 36 2.880 50 2.934
Spring 2023 Sorority Average 2.920

USFC 22

Sigma Theta Psi

NPHC 23 Alpha Kappa Alpha
USFC 24  Sigma Omicron Pi
USFC 25 Lambda Theta Alpha
IFC 26 PiKappa Phi
PHC 27 Alpha Omicron Pi
PHC 28  Alpha Phi
IFC 29  Kappa Sigma
IFC 30  Alpha Tau Omega
IFC 31  Delta Upsilon
NPHC 32  KappaAlpha Psi
USFC 33 Zeta ChiEpsilon
NPHC 34  Alpha PhiAlpha
IFC N/A  Alpha Epsilon Pi
IFC N/A  PiKappa Alpha
IFC N/A Sigma Nu
NPHC  N/A lota Phi Theta
NPHC  N/A  PhiBeta Sigma
NPHC  N/A  Zeta PhiBeta
USFC  N/A  Alpha Kappa Omega
USFC  N/A  PiAlpha Phi
USFC  N/A  Sigma Omega Phi
USFC  N/A  Sigma Delta Alpha
USFC _ N/A_ Sigma Lambda Beta

Spring 2023 Fraternity Average

3.038 2.854

2.897

2415 3 3512
N/A 8
N/A 1
2613 37 2.778
2979 46 2675
2509 64 2.746
2542 25 2.715
3.033 49 2.537
2.289 60
2108 2
N/A 15 2.204

Inactive
Suspended until July 2027
Suspended until July 2023

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive
Suspended until January 2026
Suspended until December 2024
Suspened until January 2029
Inactive
Inactive

- Fraternities and sororities are expected to maintain a 2.6 GPA. Red = below 2.6 GPA

- Grades are redacted to protect the privacy of any information representing 1 or 2 students.
- Grades are not weighted, meaning the average of individual grades have been calculated (versus the average of chapter GPASs).

TERM STATISTICS

# Female Undergraduates 11856
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2.826

2.762
2.715
2.714
2.684
2.641
2.567
2.227
2.204
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# Male Undergraduates 12950
# Undergraduates with Unknown Gender 50
Undergraduate Total 24856

Female Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average |3.209
Male Undergradaute Cum. GPA Average 3.109
Unidentified Gender Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average 3.208

Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average 3.157
FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE

Total Members 919
Percent of Undergraduates in Fraternity & 3.70%
Sorority Life A
New Member Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.944
Active Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.916
FSL Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.920
SORORITY

# Sorority New Members 67

# Sorority Active Members 343
Sorority Total 410

Sorority New Member Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.967
Sorority Active Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.964

Sorority Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.965
FRATERNITY

# Fraternity New Members 101

# Fraternity Active Members 408
Fraternity Total 509

Fraternity New Member Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.928
Fraternity Active Spring 2023 GPA Average |2.876

Fraternity Spring 2023 GPA Average 2.886
FAST STATS

# FSL Students w/ 4.0 (Term) 34

% FSL Students At/Above 2.6 (Term) 3.70%
# FSL Students w/ 4.0 (SJSU) 1

% FSL Students At/Above 2.6 (SJSU) 0.11%

INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL

Rank Chapter Number of  New Member Fall l‘!umber of  Active Fall 2022 TotaI_Members Chapter Fall
New Members 2022 GPA Active Members GPA (Active & NM) 2022 GPA
IFC 1 Alpha Sigma Phi 0 N/A 2
IFC 2 Sigma Chi 12 2.753 37 3.299 49 3.163
IFC 3 Theta Chi 23 3.169 37 3.102 60 3.128
IFC 4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 6 2.92 26 3.198 32 3.121
IFC 5  Beta Theta Pi 10 3.255 30 2.986 40 3.0563
IFC 6  Delta Sigma Phi 1 2.961 75 3.055 86 3.043
IFC 7 PiKappa Phi 4 2.613 37 2.778 41 2.762
IFC 8  Kappa Sigma 5 2.542 25 2.715 30 2.684
IFC 9  Alpha Tau Omega 13 3.033 49 2.537 62 2.641
IFC 10 Delta Upsilon
IFC N/A" Alpha Epsilon Pi Inactive
IFC N/A  PiKappa Alpha Suspended until July 2027
IFC N/A" Sigma Nu Suspended until July 2023
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average Ngw 2837 Averagg Active Averagel Chapter
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size

NOT Weighted by Chapter (Average of
Individual Members)

9 2.951 38 2.897 52 2.907

NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL
Number of  New Member Fall Number of  Active Fall 2022  Total Members Chapter Fall

New Members 2022 GPA Active Members GPA (Active & NM) 2022 GPA

1 Omega Psi Phi
NPHC 2 Delta Sigma Theta 0 N/A 4 3.444 4 3.444
NPHC 3 Alpha Kappa Alpha 5 2415 3 3.512 8 2.826
NPHC 4  KappaAlpha Psi 3 2.108 2 I 5 2207
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NPHC 5 Alpha PhiAlpha N/A
NPHC ~ N/A  Iota Phi Theta Inactive
NPHC  N/A  PhiBeta Sigma Inactive
NPHC  N/A  Zeta PhiBeta Inactive
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average New 2262 Average Active Average Chapter
Chapter Averages) Member Size ’ Size Size
NOT Welght(?q by Chapter (Average of 2 2300 2 3.080 4 2.751
Individual Members)
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL
Chaoter Number of  New Member Fall Number of  Active Fall 2022  Total Members Chapter Fall
P New Members 2022 GPA Active Members GPA (Active & NM) 2022 GPA
PHC 1 Delta Gamma 6 3.257 46 3.174 52 3.184
PHC 2 Delta Zeta 3 3.043 43 3.144 46 3.137
PHC 3 Alpha Xi Delta 1 3.352 41 3.005 52 3.079
PHC 4 Kappa Delta 14 3.064 36 2.88 50 2.934
PHC 5 Alpha Omicron Pi 7 2.979 46 2.675 53 2.715
PHC 6 Alpha Phi 10 2.509 64 2.746 74 2.714
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average Ngw 3.034 Averagg Active 2037 Averagel Chapter 2,961
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size
NOT Welght(?q by Chapter (Average of 9 3.027 46 2924 55 2,040
Individual Members)
UNITED SORORITY & FRATERNITY COUNCIL
Rank Chaoter Number of  New Member Fall Number of  Active Fall 2022  Total Members Chapter Fall
P New Members 2022 GPA Active Members GPA (Active & NM) 2022 GPA

USFC 1 Sigma Alpha Zeta 0 1

USFC 2 Lambda Theta Phi 0 1

USFC 3 Gamma Zeta Alpha 2 4 3.609 6 3.373
USFC 4 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 4 1" 3.515 15 3.338
USFC 5 Lambda Theta Nu 1 3 2.984 4 3.153
USFC 6  Sigma PiAlpha 0 13 3.121 13 3121
USFC 7 Lambda Sigma Gamma 0 6 3.021 6 3.021
USFC 8  NuAlpha Kappa 7 3.003 5 3.019 12 3.008
USFC 9  Alpha Kappa Omicron 3 2713 7 3.034 10 2.94
USFC 10 Sigma Theta Psi 3 3.038 10 2.854 13 2.897
USFC 11 Sigma Omicron Pi 0 N/A 8 8

USFC 12 Lambda Theta Alpha 0 N/A 1 1

USFC 13 Zeta Chi Epsilon 0 N/A 15 2.204 15 2.204

USFC 14 Alpha Kappa Omega Suspended until January 2026
USFC ~ N/A  PiAlpha Phi Suspended until December 2024
USFC  N/A  Sigma Delta Alpha Inactive

USFC  N/A  Sigma Lambda Beta Inactive
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average New 3.027 Average Active 3.119 Average Chapter 3.095
Chapter Averages) Member Size ! Size ’ Size ’
NOT Weighted by Chapter (Average of 2 2,057 7 2,050 8 2,920

Individual Members)
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